
Melba High School

Girls Basketball Schedule 2024-25

Date Opponent Location Game Time Leave

Mon, Nov 4 First Practice Melba TBD

Fri, Nov 15 Cole Valley Melba 4:30pm 3:00pm

Wed, Nov 20 Columbia Columbia 4:30pm 3:30pm

Fri, Nov 22 Malad Malad 4:30pm 10:00am

Sat, Nov 23 Soda Springs Soda Springs 12:00pm?? TBD

Nov. 22-Dec 1 Thanksgiving Break (No School)

Tue, Nov 26 Buhl Melba 4:30pm

Tue, Dec 3 Cole Valley Cole Valley 4:30pm 3:00pm

Thu, Dec 5 Fruitland Fruitland 4:30pm 2:30pm

Sat, Dec 7 Buhl Buhl 12:00pm 8:45am

Tue, Dec 10 Nampa Christian (JVA & Var) NC 6:00pm 4:30pm

Thu, Dec 12 Parma Melba 4:30pm

Wed, Dec 18 New Plymouth (JVA & Var) New Plymouth 6:00pm 4:15pm

Fri, Dec 20 Fruitland Melba

Dec. 20-Jan 5 Christmas Break (No School)

Wed, Jan 8 Marsing (JVA + Var) Melba 6:00pm

Fri, Jan 10 Ambrose (JVA + Var) Ambrose 6:00pm 4:15pm

Tue, Jan 14 Nampa Christian (JVA + Var) Melba 6:00pm

Thu, Jan 16 Parma Parma 4:30pm 2:45pm

Tue, Jan 21 Baker Baker HS 3:00pm (PST) 12:45pm

Wed, Jan 22 New Plymouth (JVA & Var) Melba 6:00pm

Fri, Jan 24 Marsing (JVA & Var) Marsing 6:00pm 4:30pm

Wed, Jan 29 Ambrose (JVA & Var) Melba 6:00pm

Subvarsity Tourneys Jan 31 (600/730) - Feb 1 (1100) High Seed Host TBD

Varsity Districts Feb 3-11 Ridgevue HS?? TBD

State Kuna HS?? TBD
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